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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA)

20 OCTOBER 2021
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE POTTERILL ]

1. STD BANKLTD VS GJ SMIT 23868/19
2. STD BANKLTD VS T S MASEKO 80431/16
3. FNB BANKLTD VS N K MOTSHEKGA 7452/21

4. N VUKOSI VS MINISTER OF POLICE 36686/20
5. SHERIFF OF HIGH COURT VS BOULDER PROPERTY 45481/19
6. M G DIBETSO VS RAF 8988/17

7. EXPARTE: ] H HUYZER 44255/21
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8. SHERIFF OF ROODEPOORT VS

9. ABSA BANKLTD

10.Z P DLEZI

11.FNB BANK LTD

12.INVESTEC BANK LTD

13.ADV A P BOUWER

14.LEGAL PRACTICE

15.L NGWENYA

16.R PUREN

17.LEGAL PRACTICE

18.U W BECKMANN

19.FNB BANK LTD

20.NEDBANK LTD

21.M A MASHABA

22.M P SITHOLE

23.H KGOTSANE

M TSUBANE

VS P CRONJE+1

VS RAF

VS A KADER

VS N T HOTZHAUZEN

VS RAF

VS O A ESTERHUIZEN

VS ML NGWENYA

VS NJJAARSVELD+1

VS STLEDWABA

VS RAF

VS D G MODISE

VS [ SAMAKANDE

VS BEZUIDT INC

VS RAF

VS RAF

40582/19

14955/21

329/17

29028/20

66270/19

40993/15

9433/21

24504/21

47331/19

9434/21

59776/20

18005,20

47084/18

48040/20

2151/12

10373/21
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24.B/C OF WESTWOOD VS N CMARTIN 33390/21
25.KELOTLHOKO PROPERITIES VS  MBATHA ENGINEERING +2 35521/21
26.D N CHUENE VS M ZLEGODI 37463/20
27.COMMERCIAL BUSINESS LTD VS D VAN ES+1 12537/19
28.L TWEEDIE VS  ]M TWEEDIE 46318/21
29.H S SHONGWE VS  RAF 53719/20
30.] P HERBST VS  RAF 1320/09

31.1 GEYSER VS  RAf 3067/21

32.STD BANK LTD VS  BOKAMOSO PASSENGER CC+2  9360/21

33.T MATHEBULA VS LM MATHEBULA 36448/21
34.H POTGIETER VS  CM POTGIETER 29717/15
35.C DE LANGE VS  AMDELANGE 30003/19
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20 OCTOBER 2021
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MANAMELA A]

36.ANGLO AMERICAN VS SIPS FISH&CHIPS LTD+2 59152/15

37.PAULSTAT LTD VS ] DA COSTA+1 70017/19
38.B D KAMFWA VS K KAMFWA 47049/21
39.FNB BANK LTD VS M D ERASMUS 20825/20
40. SHERIFF RANDBURG VS DIGOSH SOLUTIONS 7489/20

41.E H ELOFF VS RAF 86681/19
42.M LONGHURST VS M ] LONGHURST 17792/19
43.7Z VAN ASWEGEN VS C VAN ASWEGEN 40661/21
44.A S SIMON VS RAF 15918/16
45.K C MAROBELA VS MINISTER OF TRANSPORT 14910/20
46.N DU PLESSIS VS S BOTHA 39313/21
47.BMW FINANCIAL VS G T RUSSEL 51629/20
48.R BOTHMA VS J BOTHMA 26907/21
49.N P MNISI VS RAF 16253/13
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50.F P BOTHA VS JA BOTHA

51.A] CILLIERS VS C CILLIERS

52.S SUKA VS MEC OF HEALTH,GAUTENG
53.SSEGOBA+18 VS MORARE THOBEJANE LTD+2
54.STD BANK LTD VS J WALLIS

55.B] MASHAMBA VS TS MASHAMBA

56.STD BANK LTD VS S PILLAI

57.E PUTTER VS L D VAN DER NEST

58.F ] VAN TONDER+1 VS VILJOEN ATTORNEYS+1
59.P PADAYACHY VS S PADAYACHY

60.T C MATHO VS S BONANG

61.E CLIU VS MINISTER OF FINANCE+3

46007/21

39715/21

27983/18

11054/21

97723/16

54009/20

48846/19

42873/21

47728/17

33672/21

67709/19

72053/15

e



62.STD BANKLTD

63.ABSA BANK LTD

64.1 ERASMUS

65.BLEU BULLS LTD

66.] M MAIMELA

67.E P MATJILA

68. ABSA BANK LTD

69.NEDBANK LTD

70.D ] KRUGER

71. EX PARTE: H E GROBLER

VS

VS

VS

VS

A

VS

VS

VS

VS

K AKKERBOU

K P TSHUKUDU

J BURGER

MEC OF EDUCATION,GAUTENG

COMPANIES&INTELLECTUAL

KMOTSEPE+1

40434/21

32125/21

43912/18

19655/21

18342/18

10703/18

42518/20

33625/19

18283/18

33283/21




